

PLEDGE FORM

On January 25, I am taking part in a 5K Fun Run/Walk to help St. Joseph's Cancer Institute bring the latest advancements in cancer fighting equipment to our community. 100% of every dollar stays local and goes directly to this project. Thank you for your support!

Participant Name				
Phone NumberAddress		Email		
				Zip
Sponsor Name	Mailing Address	Phone or Email	Amount	Paid

Please make checks payable to *St. Joseph's Foundation*. **Secure donations can also be made online at** www.StJosephsCares.org/FunRun. St. Joseph's Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization, #EIN 51-0432777.

Please return this form and donations, on or before January 25, 2019 to:

St. Joseph's Foundation of San Joaquin 1800 N. California Street, Stockton, CA 95204 Phone: (209) 467-6347 Fax: (209) 461-6893

SJFSJ@DignityHealth.org

